. 66/29/04



torney Docket No. 79-000600US

FORM PTO-1595	U.S. Department of Commerce
(Rev. 6-93)	102790100 Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Asst. Commissioner for Patents. riea 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	
Cherry Wang	22
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? No	Name: : Well Join Industry Co., Ltd.
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address:
X Assignment Merger	3F, 251 Pa-Teh Road, Sec. 2 Taipei, Taiwan
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Taipei, Taiwan
Other:	Additional names and addresses attached? No
Execution Date: June 17, 2004	Additional Harriss and additional Ho
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Numbers. 7	208532
If this document is being filed together with a new applic	ation, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s): Additional numbers	B. Patent No(s): attached? No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1
Name: QUINE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00
LAW GROUP, P.C. P.O. Box 458	☐ Enclosed X Charge Fees to Deposit Account
Alameda, CA 94501 (510) 337-7871	X Charge any additional fees associated with this paper or during the pendency of this application, or credit any overpayment, to deposit account.
	8. Deposit account number: 50-0893
DC	NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the for original document.	egoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true of copy of the
Jonathan A. Quine Name of Person Signing Signature	June 29, 2004 Date
Atty Reg. No. 41,261 Total numb	er of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document 3
10. Change Correspondence Address to that of Part 5?	X Yes No
	Do not detach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover to:	
	gnment Recordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Iexandria, VA 22313-1450

07/09/2004 DBYRME 00000043 500893 29208532 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

ASSIGNMENT

This assignme	ent agreement is applicable	to an invention e	ntitled (Invention Title)
	Γ RIGHTS referred to in th	_	
(check one)	a patent application for thi		uted by the ASSIGNOR(S
	concurrently with this assi	_	C*1 1
	U.S. patent application Ser		
	a U.S. patent application b		
	No, filed on (
<u></u>	application Serial No		
	U.S. Patent No.		
	T RIGHTS also include		
_	patents and patent application		
	TRIGHTS assigned under	this agreement ar	e:
,	U.S. patent rights only.	41.: 41	
<u> </u>	Worldwide patent rights. I		
	right to claim the benefit of	•	of any U.S. or foreign
The ACCION	patent application for this		
	NOR(S) referred to in this a		
	ear(s) on page 2 of this Ass	-	Supplemental Sneets(s).
	NEE referred to in this agrence) WELL JOIN INDUS		
	251, Pa-Teh Rd., Sec.		 aiwan
(Address)			
The ASSIGNEE	is:		
(check one)			
	A Partnership.		
	A Corporation of	aiwan	(specify state or country)
	(other)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
The ASSIGN	NOR(S), in consideration of	f \$10.00 paid by	the ASSIGNEE, and other
	ole consideration, receipt o		

the following rights to the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns:

the full and exclusive right to the invention;

RECORDED: 06/29/2004

Page 1

PATENT REEL: 015542 FRAME: 0635